
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

WEDNESDAY 
JANUARY 23, 2019 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

19015184 1/22/19  5:00AM ENGLEWOOD DRIVE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

SCOPE 
LAMP 

MEDICATION 
HUNTING GEAR 

700.00 
100.00 
10.00 
140.00 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

19015209 1/22/19  8:50AM SANDBROOK LANE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

COMPUTER 
CHARGER 

BACKPACK 
CARD 

TOWELS 
SHORTS 

SHIRT 

100.00 
45.00 
35.00 
1.00 
25.00 
50.00 
35.00 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

19015219 1/22/19  10:05AM CURRY ROAD 
DUNCANVILLE, AL 

FIREARM 
JEWELRY 

CUP 
CHANGE 

KEYS 

400.00 
3200.00 
40.00 
50.00 
20.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 19015210 1/22/19  10:26AM PARK FOREST TRACE 
DUNCANVILLE, AL 

N/A N/A 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 



 
BURGLARY 3RD 19015319 1/22/19  8:04PM CULVER ROAD 

TUSCALOOSA, AL 
TV 

SPEAKERS 
SOUND BOARD 

KEYBOARD 
MICROPHONES 

KEYS 
 

300.00 
800.00 
800.00 
100.00 
300.00 
5.00 

 

LARCENY/THEFT 19015407 1/22/19  10:54PM ED STEPHENS ROAD 
COTTONDALE, AL 

IPHONE 10 1200.00 

 
 


